
Case Type by Location Clearance Rate
1st District 78%

Clearance Rate - Juvenile Court: FY2011 Q4 - Child Welfare

Brigham City 94%
Adoption 150%
Child Welfare Processing 73%
District Court Transfer
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 100%
V l t R li i h t 67%Voluntary Relinquishment 67%

Logan 71%
Adoption 100%
Child Welfare Processing 67%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Request Custody Change 0%
Shelter Hearing 100%g
Termination of Parental Rights 0%

2nd District 95%
Farmington 91%

Adoption 120%
Child Welfare Processing 89%
Motion for Expedited Placement 87%
Sh lt H i 100%Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 30%
Voluntary Relinquishment 127%

Ogden 97%
Adoption 108%
Child Welfare Processing 102%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 96%
Support Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 75%
Voluntary Relinquishment 98%

3rd District 110%
Salt Lake City 118%

Adoption 128%
Child Welfare Processing 117%
Motion for Expedited Placement 117%
Request Custody Change 400%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 139%
Voluntary Relinquishment 97%Voluntary Relinquishment 97%

Summit 150%
Child Welfare Processing 180%
Voluntary Relinquishment 0%

Tooele 113%
Adoption 250%



Case Type by Location Clearance Rate
Child Welfare Processing 72%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Request Custody Change
Shelter Hearing 100%
Support Hearing
Termination of Parental Rights 133%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

West Jordan 95%
Adoption 155%
Child W lf P i 77%Child Welfare Processing 77%
Motion for Expedited Placement 104%
Request Custody Change
Restoration of Custody Request 0%
Shelter Hearing 91%
Support Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 136%g
Voluntary Relinquishment 108%

4th District 84%
American Fork 67%

Adoption 44%
Child Welfare Processing 50%
Motion for Expedited Placement 94%
R t C t d Ch 0%Request Custody Change 0%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 82%
Voluntary Relinquishment 93%

Fillmore 100%
Child Welfare Processing 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%Shelter Hearing 100%

Heber 41%
Child Welfare Processing 23%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%

Orem 124%
Adoption 125%
Child Welfare Processing 170%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 100%
Voluntary Relinquishment 50%

Provo 97%
Adoption 83%Adoption 83%
Child Welfare Processing 100%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 80%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%



Case Type by Location Clearance Rate
Spanish Fork 75%

Adoption 40%
Child Welfare Processing 78%
Motion for Expedited Placement 50%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 75%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

5th District 95%
Beaver 92%

Ad ti 100%Adoption 100%
Child Welfare Processing 88%
Shelter Hearing 100%

Cedar City 85%
Adoption 71%
Child Welfare Processing 80%
District Court Transfer
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 67%
Voluntary Relinquishment 67%

St. George 102%
Adoption 300%
Child W lf P i 85%Child Welfare Processing 85%
Motion for Expedited Placement 94%
Request Custody Change
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 200%
Voluntary Relinquishment 78%

6th District 115%6th District 115%
Kanab 100%

Child Welfare Processing 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%

Manti 125%
Adoption 300%
Child Welfare Processing 117%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

Richfield 150%
Child Welfare Processing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights

7th District 98%
Castle Dale 129%Castle Dale 129%

Adoption
Child Welfare Processing 100%

Moab 120%
Adoption 0%
Child Welfare Processing 167%



Case Type by Location Clearance Rate
Motion for Expedited Placement 0%
Termination of Parental Rights

Monticello 60%
Child Welfare Processing 67%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 0%

Price 97%
Adoption 108%
Child Welfare Processing 70%
Sh lt H i 96%Shelter Hearing 96%
Termination of Parental Rights 188%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

8th District 104%
Duchesne 156%

Child Welfare Processing 100%
Termination of Parental Rightsg
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

Roosevelt 142%
Child Welfare Processing 156%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 100%

Vernal 92%
Ad ti 100%Adoption 100%
Child Welfare Processing 76%
Motion for Expedited Placement 133%
Paternity Petition 0%
Request Custody Change
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 100%Termination of Parental Rights 100%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

Grand Total 97%


